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Women / XS / Child
Session: 4B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Megan Clifton338
CGA

9.100 9.500 9.3509.250 37.200
1 1T 3T 1 1 

1 

Scarlett Carpenter347
American

8.800 9.000 9.1509.450 36.400
3 10 1 4 2 

2 

Deanna George345
West Valley

8.850 9.500 9.0508.800 36.200
2 1T 11 6T 3 

3 

Cassidy Nguyen342
American

8.200 9.450 9.2009.250 36.100
12 3 3T 3 4 

4 

Renee Lawton343
West Valley

8.300 9.150 9.0509.300 35.800
9T 7 2 6T 5 

5 

Shannon Mo339
CGA

8.600 9.400 9.3008.350 35.650
4T 4 12 2 6 

6 

Ahmyah Ware341
Golden Bear

8.350 9.050 9.1009.050 35.550
8 8T 7 5 7 

7 

Daniela Buckallew346
West Valley

8.250 9.350 9.0008.850 35.450
11 5 10 10T 8T

8T

Marlena Van Boxtel348
Davis Diamonds

8.300 8.850 9.0509.250 35.450
9T 12 3T 6T 8T

8T

Stella Wellborn340
Golden Bear

8.100 8.900 9.0509.150 35.200
13 11 6 6T 10T

10T

Abigail Donnelly344
West Valley

8.400 9.050 8.7509.000 35.200
7 8T 8T 12 10T

10T

Yliana Lawson349
USA Elite

8.600 8.700 8.6009.000 34.900
4T 13 8T 13 12 

12 

Ava Gammon350
USA Elite

8.500 9.250 9.0008.050 34.800
6 6 13 10T 13 

13 
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